HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 1252 by Representative Foil

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 1, line 7, change "(B)(C)(D)" to "(B), (C), and (D)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 15, following "(cc)" and before "(dd)" insert ","
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 1, line 15, change "(B)(C)(D)" to "(B), (C), and (D)"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 11, change "eighty four" to "eighty-four"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 2, line 18, delete "* * *"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 4, line 22, following "Material" and before "5101" change "Act, 49 United States
- 13 Code" to "<u>Transportation Act, 49 USC</u>"
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 5, line 6, following "Material" and before "5101" change "Act, 49 United States
- 16 Code" to "Transportation Act, 49 USC"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- 18 On page 6, line 14, change "R.S. 32:412(B)(7)(e)(i)(aa)" to "Subitem (aa) of this Item"
- 19 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 20 On page 7, line 4, change "R.S. 32:412(B)(7)(e)(i)(dd)(I)" to "Subitem (I) of this Item"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 8, line 10, change "R.S. 32:412(B)(7)(e)(ii)(dd)(I)" to "Subsubitem(I) of this
- 23 Subitem"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 25 On page 9, line 24, change "D" to "E of this Section"